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Product Classification 

Regional Availability Europe    |   Middle East/Africa 

Portfolio CommScope® 

Product Type Fiber pigtail, jacketed 

 

 

General Specifications 

Color, boot A Beige 

Color, connector A Beige 

Connector A, quantity 1 

Interface, Connector A LC/UPC 

Jacket Color Aqua 

Total Fibers, quantity 1 

 

Dimensions 

Cord Length 2 m   |   6.562 ft 

Diameter Over Jacket 0.9 mm   |   0.035 in 

 

 

Fiber Optic Pigtail, OM4, LC-pigtail, 900 µm, 

LSZH, 2 m, aqua 
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Optical Specifications 

Fiber Mode Multimode 

Fiber Type OM4 

Insertion Loss, maximum, connector A 0.15 dB 

Return Loss, minimum, connector A 35 dB 

 

 

Environmental Specifications 

Environmental Space Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) 

 

 

Packaging and Weights 

Packaging quantity 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All of the above information, including drawings, illustrations and graphic designs, reflects our present understanding and is to the best of our knowledge and belief correct 
reliable. Users, however, should independently evaluate the suitability of each product for the desired application. Under no circumstances does this constitute an assurance 
any particular quality or performance. Such an assurance is only provided in the context of our product specifications or explicit contractual arrangements. Our liability for 
products set forth our standard terms and conditions of sale 

 

mailto:pvc-sales@doshigroup.com
mailto:pvc-sales@doshigroup.com
http://www.metsec.co.ke/

